
Ranking Nationality Name ID total Points
1 BRA Mateus Ferreira Maasz 9014 3400
2 CHI Matias Cataldo Diaz 38014 1675
3 CHI Santiago Celsi Torres 35014 1300
4 CHI Eduardo Tomas Macaya Sanz 73014 910
5 BRA Henrique Ciechowicz Wissmann 101014 900
6 BRA Candido Fernando Cardoso Soares 85014 780
7 BRA Bernardo Cancian Cassenote 102014 750
8 BRA Teodoro Metzdorf 81014 705
9 BRA Henrique Oliveira da Cunha 117014 660
9 BRA Martin Skrebsky Quadros 116014 660

11 CHI Sheldon Perez 129014 625
12 BRA Leonardo Ortiz Rigo 230014 600
13 BRA Arthur Hempkemaier Teixeira 257014 560
14 CHI Antonio Figueroa Cautivo 143014 525
15 ECU Emiliano Gortaire 111014 500
16 CHI Vicente Zamora Quezada 237014 485
17 CHI Matias Ovalle Aguirre 278014 480
18 CHI Jose Andres Meriño Bustos 280014 457
19 ARG Lautaro Lionel Aranda 1289014 450
19 ARG Benjamín Tadeo Gómez 1290014 450
21 BRA Otto Lodovico 292014 448
22 CHI Bruno Berrios Galleguillos 279014 412
23 CHI Felipe Castillo Diaz 293014 400
24 CHI Baltazar Parra Follert 653014 325
24 CHI Matias Viteri Delmastro 232014 325
26 ARG Vitto Benvenutto 1461014 307
27 ARG Ignacio Berger 384014 300
27 CHI Pascual Colvin Messenger 235014 300
27 CHI Santiago Mallegas Ramirez 424014 300
30 CHI Mario Palma Moron 445014 283
31 CHI Joaquin Salinas 247014 247
32 ARG Federico Juan Alejandro 1332014 225
32 ARG Jose Reynoso Valentin 1331014 225
32 CHI Bruno Jadrijevic Silva 418014 225
32 BRA Bryan Schlachter 389014 225
32 CHI Emerson Aedo 421014 225
32 CHI Gaspar Soto Aspillaga 419014 225
32 CHI Lucas Cifuentes Martinez 420014 225
32 BRA Mateus Marchioro 287014 225
40 ARG Piero Sebastian Zambrano Alcivar 299014 180
41 BRA Pedro Prati Slongo 253014 175
41 BRA Eduardo Grevenhagen Petry 409014 175
41 CHI Jose Tomas Sanhueza Astorga 471014 175
41 CHI Maximo Felipe Abrigo Aranda 470014 175
45 BRA Alexandre Grings Braga 294014 161
46 BRA Davi Joaquim Teixeira Pilatti 255014 155
47 BRA Lorenzo Severo Langendorf 407014 150
47 CHI Amaro Gonzalez Vasquez 651014 150
47 ARG Bautista Placeres 749014 150



47 MEX Carlos Esquinca Utrilla 1241014 150
47 CHI Diego Jose Leon Delgado 652014 150
47 CHI Emilio Alonso Noemí Nanjarí 641014 150
47 BRA Enzo Luis Regensburguer Pegoraro 479014 150
47 BRA Franco Benjamin Trussy Martinez 383014 150
47 PAR Hector David Zorrilla 913014 150
47 USA Joaquin Esquinca Utrilla 1240014 150
47 ECU Juan Jose Paredes Iturralde 401014 150
47 MEX Marco Antonio Diaz Leal Ferrer 395014 150
47 MEX Mateo Andrade Barquet 396014 150
47 ECU Mathias Palacios Larrea 400014 150
47 BRA Nicolas Luca Da Silva 180014 150
47 ARG Octavio Garrett 1477014 150
47 USA Santiago De La Torre 397014 150
47 BRA Bruno Boehm Pithan 883014 150
65 USA Nicolas Darmohusodo 766014 135
66 CAN Elias Lejmi 259014 125
66 BRA Arthur Montes 442014 125
66 CAN Lincoln Engfield 661014 125
69 USA Oliver Jaeger Dick 456014 120
70 BRA Henrique Saldanha Ohlweiler 482014 106
71 ARG Benjamin Roman Pantano 1341014 105
72 CHI Benjamin Aros Castilla 899014 100
72 URU Diogo Antonio Araujo Aguinaga 614014 100
72 BRA Diogo Calegari 465014 100
72 URU Gabriel Baigorria Lescano 615014 100
72 URU Lorenzo Conti Riera 587014 100
72 BRA Lucas Abreu Alberton 467014 100
72 BRA Muriel Schneider De Matos 882014 100
79 ECU Stefano Tardito Flores 905014 96
80 ECU Tadeo Geronimo Altamirano Castro 474014 90
81 ECU Emilio Jose Dueñas Anda 441014 85
81 ECU Joaquín Moreno Sandoval 1563014 85
81 CHI Jose Luis Ignacio Tobar Reyes 483014 85
84 ARG Thian Bonavita 1577014 81
85 CHI Jose Tomas Torres Olivera 484014 77
86 ARG Sebastian Ayala 1340014 75
86 CHI Stefano Alejandro Aguirre Mena 1079014 75
86 BRA Arthur S Robacker 918014 75
86 MEX Bernardo Batarse Lopez 1295014 75
86 URU Bruno Murillo 586014 75
86 CHI Cristobal Araya 639014 75
86 MEX Emiliano Batarse Lopez 1296014 75
86 BRA Joao Inacio Feldmann Muller 1123014 75
86 BRA Joaquim Alban Scheibler 605014 75
86 CHI Joaquin Emilio Ciutat Colomer 1072014 75
86 CHI Juan Ignacio Saravia Falero 214014 75
86 ECU Juan Jose Dapelo Villagómez 1293014 75
86 USA Marcos Fuentes Davila 618014 75
86 BRA Miguel Angelo Soares Comin 601014 75



86 BRA Nico Zanatta 1121014 75
86 USA Santiago Constantini 617014 75
86 ARG Sebastian Ayala Retamal 1480014 75
86 USA Sebastian Hernandez Ochoa 616014 75

104 CHI Mateo Alonso Svec Laurie 704014 68
105 CHI Sebastian Ignacio Apablaza Bustos 709014 67
106 ARG Ciro Filippini 1343014 60
106 BRA Heitor Raitz Boaventura 432014 60
106 BRA Davi Ingles Basso 1170014 60
106 PAR Enzo Maximiliano Martí Benitez 678014 60
106 BRA Joao Pedro Uliana 687014 60
106 ECU Joaquin Perez Gomez 446014 60
106 ECU Jose Tomas Riofrio Lopez 684014 60
106 PAR Luca Warketin 679014 60
106 BRA Pedro Augusto Rech Sincero 1580014 60
106 ECU Tomás Jaramillo Cevallos 682014 60
106 BRA Yan Gonçalves 686014 60
117 ARG Bastian Paul Cardiff 1483014 58
118 USA Georges Joseph Haddad 449014 57
119 ARG Simon Bautista Klier 1564014 52
120 BRA Theodoro Maximus Henn Stohr 644014 50
120 CAN Skander Lejmi 448014 50
120 BRA Davi Furlanetto 884014 50
123 ARG Bautista Bustos 1348014 30
123 ARG Benicio Aramis Robledo Rudi 1345014 30
123 ARG Benjamín Cabrera Sanz 1347014 30
123 ARG Benjamin Capello 1349014 30
123 ARG Francisco Morello 1346014 30
123 ARG Tauil Emir 1342014 30
123 ARG Vicente Pezzarini 1350014 30
123 ECU Jorge Eduardo Casanova Intriago 710014 30
123 USA Daniel Gibly 620014 30
123 USA Diego Sonteville 621014 30
123 BRA Enzo Felipe Conte 1172014 30
123 BRA Guilherme Quinta 1171014 30
123 ARG Isaac Vicintini 1561014 30
123 ARG Jorge Prelli Barquet 1560014 30
123 ARG Santino Javier Avalos 1486014 30
138 CHI Emiliano Gajardo Sanchez 699014 25
138 CHI Agustin Ignacio Zarraga Aguayo 897014 25
138 BRA Andres Artola 1127014 25
138 BRA Davi Cazella Furnaletto 1562014 25
138 CHI Felipe Gonzalez Rojas 1083014 25
138 BRA Joao Ramon Brito Da Sil 1125014 25
138 BRA Lucas Mourão 1327014 25
138 BRA Luiz Fernando Ament 1126014 25
138 CHI Mateo Silva Moreno 879014 25
138 CHI Maximiliano Vicuna Blanco 894014 25
148 ECU Matias Escobar Tufiño 906014 21
149 CHI Matias Ojeda Carrasco 1565014 18



150 ARG Angello Vedia 1570014 15
150 MEX Carlos Emilio Torres Camuñas 1567014 15
150 MEX Jose Ramon Garrido Reina 1566014 15
150 ARG Lisandro Benjamin Lescano Barrera 780014 15
150 CHI Maximiliano Zepeda Andreani 1568014 15
150 CHI Vicente Alonso Barrera Espinoza 1569014 15
156 BRA Pedro Henrique Koba Casagrande 1571014 12
157 ARG Felipe Donato 1572014 10
158 CHI Gaspar Alonzo Aguilera 1573014 10
159 BRA Carlos Augusto Caggiano Santos Filho 1574014 9
160 CHI Santiago Barrios Marchantt 1575014 7
160 CHI Tomas Rifo Plaza 1581014 7
162 BRA Matheus Powaczuk 1576014 6
163 USA Adam Hossam Elmezin 688014 3
163 ARG Benjamin Lloret 1578014 3
165 CHI Enzo Dragoni Diaz 1579014 2
165 CHI Sebastian Palacios Araya 1582014 2
167 BRA Thor Flaviano Ramos 1583014 1


